SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9608 OF 2011 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

**VERSUS** 

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.9609, 9610, 9611, 9615, 9612, 9613 and 9614/2011

Date: 05/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv. M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld. counsel for the appellant submits that spare copy of the pleadings is ready and will be filed during the 

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar