SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9608 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.NOS.9609, 9610, 9611, 9615, 9612, 9613, 9614 OF 2011

Date: 07/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal,adv.

Ms.Meenakshi Chauhan,adv. M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Seema Thapliyal,adv. Mrs.Anil Katiyar,adv. Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

The appellants are granted four weeks time for filing an affidavit of valuation in each of the appeal as a last chance.

List the matter on 7.10.2013.

|(Sunil Thomas) |Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

tsindia.com